
1-dic-18 Bridge  Association  Como Cantù Helios
                Campionato 2018 - GP del venerdi' 1/12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

13-apr 20-apr 27-apr 04-mag 11-mag 18-mag 25-mag 01-giu 08-giu 15-giu 22-giu 29-giu 06-lug 13-lug 20-lug 27-lug 07-set 14-set 21-set 28-set 05-ott 12-ott 19-ott 26-ott
1 AIRAGHI ROBERTO 52.11 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.75 0.00
2 AMBROGGIO ALBERTO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 ARCIONI DOMENICO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 ARMAND MONIQUE 42.42 48.64 45.71 54.33 49.09 55.16 54.07 51.27 46.43 56.42 0.00 44.18 51.98 58.11
5 AVONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 BAMBINI ENRICA 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.14 34.15 44.92 52.12 57.14 54.86
7 BANCALE ROSANNA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 BARDIN ANTONIO 70.08 63.71 63.21 62.69 52.27 0.00 69.34 0.00 0.00 46.67 0.00 61.84 0.00 0.00
9 BARZAGHI PAOLO 45.39 44.91 54.29 40.40 58.64 50.79 58.77 0.00 58.21 51.97 48.11 47.16 58.73 53.78
10 BENEVENTO MARCELLO 52.11 54.45 40.00 51.55 0.00 64.75 47.35 51.82 0.00 0.00 58.94 55.42 49.21 58.75
11 BERNASCONI AMBROGIO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 BERNASCONI EDOARDO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 BERNASCONI ISABELLA 45.39 44.91 54.29 40.40 58.64 50.79 58.77 57.64 58.21 51.97 48.11 47.16 58.73 53.78
14 BERTI ANDREA 0.00 63.71 63.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.67 0.00 61.84 0.00 0.00
15 BIANCHI CARLO GAETANO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 BIANCHI FABIO 53.20 56.64 56.07 62.69 60.00 70.24 63.16 43.09 58.21 59.36 69.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 BIFFI GLORIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 BOLETTA ERNESTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.31 0.00 43.25 0.00 0.00 57.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 BONFANTI ALESSANDRA 0.00 42.55 52.86 47.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.36 56.79 42.30 43.55 0.00 34.92 0.00
20 BORDOLI EDY 0.00 42.55 40.71 50.31 46.82 43.25 0.00 55.36 56.79 42.30 0.00 53.11 34.92 0.00
21 BOTTANI LILIANA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 BRAMBILLA P.PAOLO 46.95 38.82 52.14 44.17 50.00 52.78 43.73 46.27 55.00 57.00 51.84 0.00 44.44 39.74
23 BRAVETTI ALDO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 BRIENZA ANTONIO 0.00 0.00 51.43 0.00 61.82 0.00 52.09 51.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.13 0.00 0.00
25 BRUNI ROBERTO 0.00 0.00 51.43 0.00 61.82 0.00 52.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 CARCANO EBE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 CARUSO GIUSEPPE 0.00 54.45 0.00 51.55 0.00 64.75 47.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.94 55.42 49.21 58.75
28 CATELLI LICIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 CERVI GIOVANNI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 CHERUBIN NORBERTO 70.08 0.00 0.00 62.69 52.27 0.00 69.34 64.91 0.00 63.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 CHIUSO LUCIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 CICERI M.SOFIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33 CLERICI LILIANA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 CONTARINI MICHELE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 CORRADO GIUSEPPE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.97 0.00 0.00
36 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.14 54.86
37 DI SALVO VINCENZO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.36 0.00 52.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 EGIZI RODOLFO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 FERRARESE MARCELLO 53.20 56.64 56.07 62.69 60.00 70.24 63.16 43.09 58.21 59.36 69.98 66.13 0.00 0.00
40 FERRARIS SILVIA 0.00 48.64 0.00 0.00 53.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.07 0.00 0.00 44.18 51.98 58.11
41 FERRO RAFFAELLO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 FORMENTI M.MADDALENA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
43 FURER CAROLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
44 GRASSO MARIA 55.55 53.91 43.93 49.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.07 0.00 52.15 0.00 0.00 40.27
45 GUFFANTI PATRIZIA 0.00 48.55 50.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.37 0.00 40.36 40.13 48.93 59.40 51.98 58.11
46 IRIGOYEN IUCCI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
47 LIVIO CATERINA 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.62 0.00 0.00 39.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48 LOMBARDINO MARIANO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.14 55.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.87
49 MAGNANI SANDRA 48.98 0.00 0.00 51.71 0.00 44.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.87 37.37 45.63 0.00
50 MANETTI EMILIO 44.45 0.00 0.00 50.33 0.00 63.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25 35.92 53.57 45.62
51 MAROLA GIOVANNI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52 MARZULLO NICOLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



53 MASCETTI ALBERTO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
54 MASPERO ISABELLA 44.45 0.00 0.00 50.33 0.00 63.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.25 35.92 53.57 45.62
55 MEZANZANI GIORGIO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56 MINARDI GRAZIELLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
57 MONTI LUIGI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
58 MONTI ROSY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
59 MORO ENZO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
60 NESPOLI MARIA 69.45 43.27 46.43 38.88 0.00 47.62 39.24 0.00 58.93 57.15 52.16 60.90 51.59 50.53
61 NESSI GABRIELA 55.55 53.91 43.93 49.69 0.00 0.00 52.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.15 0.00 0.00 40.27
62 OREFICE ALBA 69.45 43.27 46.43 38.88 49.09 47.62 39.24 0.00 58.93 57.15 52.16 60.90 51.59 50.53
63 ORLANDO ENRICA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
64 PACITTI MARICHITA 44.61 42.91 42.86 36.62 31.82 52.78 39.34 0.00 52.50 0.00 0.00 41.15 36.11 47.58
65 PAGNONCELLI ANNA 46.95 38.82 52.14 0.00 50.00 0.00 43.73 46.27 55.00 0.00 51.84 0.00 57.54 39.74
66 PARODI NICOLO' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
67 PASCALE GERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
68 PATERLINI ADA 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.24 0.00 0.00 43.62 57.64 0.00 61.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.31
69 PEREGO ANDREA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
70 PERUZZO GIANFRANCO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
71 PERUZZO PATRIZIA 42.42 0.00 45.71 54.33 0.00 55.16 54.07 51.27 46.43 56.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
72 POZZI GIUSEPPE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
73 QUADRANTI CLAUDIO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.11 0.00 0.00
74 QUETTI STEFANIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.36 0.00 52.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
75 RANGO MARIELLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 RATTI LUIGIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.31
77 REGAZZONI STEFANO 48.62 42.91 51.07 53.40 40.91 49.60 0.00 56.09 42.14 45.62 0.00 41.15 0.00 34.87
78 REYNAUD ANNA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.15 0.00 0.00 44.44 0.00
79 RIEDO MARINA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
80 RIVA ENRICA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
81 ROSSI MARIAPINA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
82 RUSCONI MARISA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
83 SAI RITA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
84 SANGIORGIO ALBERTO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
85 SANTONI NUCCIA 38.20 0.00 0.00 59.88 0.00 42.06 52.96 41.18 45.00 0.00 48.17 0.00 0.00 60.26
86 SARTORIO ANNA 48.98 0.00 40.71 51.71 46.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00 50.87 0.00 57.54 0.00
87 SCIOTTO ANTONINO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
88 SEREGNI MICHELA 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.17 43.64 44.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.97 45.63 0.00
89 STEVENAZZI MASSIMO 58.25 62.73 0.00 56.52 0.00 0.00 43.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.75 0.00
90 STOXREITER DORIS 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.24 0.00 0.00 48.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
91 TAGLIABUE ANNA 38.20 0.00 0.00 59.88 0.00 42.06 0.00 41.18 45.00 0.00 48.17 52.12 0.00 60.26
92 TAIANA LUISA 0.00 0.00 52.86 47.26 0.00 52.78 0.00 0.00 52.50 0.00 43.55 0.00 36.11 47.58
93 TAIANA SANDRA 0.00 48.55 50.71 40.74 0.00 0.00 53.37 0.00 40.36 40.13 48.93 59.40 51.98 58.11
94 TIRELLI LUCA 58.25 62.73 0.00 56.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.91 0.00 63.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
95 TRABACCHIN MARIO 48.62 0.00 51.07 53.40 40.91 49.60 0.00 56.09 0.00 45.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
96 UBOLDI PAOLA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 VALENTI BIAGIO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
98 VIRDIS SALVATORE 44.61 0.00 42.86 0.00 31.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13-apr 20-apr 27-apr 04-mag 11-mag 18-mag 25-mag 01-giu 08-giu 15-giu 22-giu 29-giu 06-lug 13-lug 20-lug 27-lug 07-set 14-set 21-set 28-set 05-ott 12-ott 19-ott 26-ott

Numero tavoli 7 6 5 8 9 6 5 6 7 4 7 8 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 5.5 6 6 7 7
(num tav. in questo foglio) 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 3.8 6.5 8.0 6.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.3 5.5 6.5 6.5

extra coppie 1 2 2
valido se ALMENO 6 tavoli completi NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO



25 26 27 28 29 Provv.

02-nov 09-nov 16-nov 23-nov 30-nov RisUtili Posizione
55.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.05 AIRAGHI ROBERTO 5
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 AMBROGGIO ALBERTO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ARCIONI DOMENICO 0
50.98 61.51 65.45 57.02 46.07 938.84 ARMAND MONIQUE 18 3
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 AVONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 0
59.18 63.49 45.00 37.57 0.00 546.31 BAMBINI ENRICA 11
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BANCALE ROSANNA 0
0.00 71.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 560.84 BARDIN ANTONIO 9
54.32 48.81 50.91 64.58 73.21 962.98 BARZAGHI PAOLO 18 2
0.00 0.00 65.00 52.70 53.57 755.62 BENEVENTO MARCELLO 14
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BERNASCONI AMBROGIO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.78 BERNASCONI EDOARDO 1
54.32 48.81 50.91 64.58 73.21 980.22 BERNASCONI ISABELLA 19 1
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.43 BERTI ANDREA 4
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BIANCHI CARLO GAETANO 0
0.00 0.00 52.73 52.70 0.00 758.07 BIANCHI FABIO 13
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BIFFI GLORIA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.70 BOLETTA ERNESTA 3
47.57 47.62 34.55 35.97 56.43 597.73 BONFANTI ALESSANDRA 13
47.57 47.62 34.55 35.97 56.43 688.26 BORDOLI EDY 15
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BOTTANI LILIANA 0
54.31 54.76 61.36 56.80 47.50 897.61 BRAMBILLA P.PAOLO 18 4
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BRAVETTI ALDO 0
54.87 58.33 0.00 74.30 69.64 540.43 BRIENZA ANTONIO 9
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.64 234.98 BRUNI ROBERTO 4
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CARCANO EBE 0
0.00 0.00 65.00 0.00 53.57 558.99 CARUSO GIUSEPPE 10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CATELLI LICIA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CERVI GIOVANNI 0
0.00 71.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 454.23 CHERUBIN NORBERTO 7
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CHIUSO LUCIA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CICERI M.SOFIA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CLERICI LILIANA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CONTARINI MICHELE 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.61 CORRADO GIUSEPPE 2
59.18 63.49 45.00 0.00 0.00 333.31 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA 6
54.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202.99 DI SALVO VINCENZO 4
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 EGIZI RODOLFO 0
54.87 58.33 52.73 74.30 0.00 959.00 FERRARESE MARCELLO 16
0.00 61.51 65.45 57.02 46.07 547.67 FERRARIS SILVIA 10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 FERRO RAFFAELLO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 FORMENTI M.MADDALENA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 FURER CAROLA 0
51.62 50.40 0.00 0.00 58.21 516.80 GRASSO MARIA 10
0.00 0.00 50.00 53.77 42.14 597.45 GUFFANTI PATRIZIA 12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 IRIGOYEN IUCCI 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.96 LIVIO CATERINA 2
50.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 183.08 LOMBARDINO MARIANO 4
0.00 37.30 0.00 0.00 46.79 363.03 MAGNANI SANDRA 8
33.25 38.89 49.55 33.48 58.57 534.30 MANETTI EMILIO 12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MAROLA GIOVANNI 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.10 MARZULLO NICOLA 1



0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MASCETTI ALBERTO 0
33.25 38.89 49.55 33.48 58.57 534.30 MASPERO ISABELLA 12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MEZANZANI GIORGIO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MINARDI GRAZIELLA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.07 51.07 MONTI LUIGI 1
0.00 0.00 0.00 49.47 0.00 49.47 MONTI ROSY 1
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 MORO ENZO 0
0.00 0.00 44.09 0.00 0.00 660.24 NESPOLI MARIA 13
51.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.21 458.29 NESSI GABRIELA 9
37.58 50.40 44.09 0.00 0.00 797.31 OREFICE ALBA 16
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ORLANDO ENRICA 0
33.27 40.87 0.00 52.17 39.29 633.88 PACITTI MARICHITA 15
0.00 54.76 35.00 39.19 47.50 658.48 PAGNONCELLI ANNA 14
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PARODI NICOLO' 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PASCALE GERRY 0
50.98 39.29 0.00 41.36 0.00 393.31 PATERLINI ADA 8
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PEREGO ANDREA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PERUZZO GIANFRANCO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 405.81 PERUZZO PATRIZIA 8
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 POZZI GIUSEPPE 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 56.80 0.00 109.91 QUADRANTI CLAUDIO 2
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.76 QUETTI STEFANIA 2
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 RANGO MARIELLA 0
0.00 39.29 0.00 41.36 0.00 127.96 RATTI LUIGIA 3
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 506.38 REGAZZONI STEFANO 11
0.00 0.00 61.36 37.57 0.00 177.52 REYNAUD ANNA 4
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 RIEDO MARINA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.07 51.07 RIVA ENRICA 1
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.87 ROSSI MARIAPINA 1
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 RUSCONI MARISA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SAI RITA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SANGIORGIO ALBERTO 0
37.58 50.40 46.36 49.47 0.00 571.52 SANTONI NUCCIA 12
50.97 37.30 35.00 39.19 46.79 562.88 SARTORIO ANNA 12
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCIOTTO ANTONINO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.79 SEREGNI MICHELA 5
66.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 344.61 STEVENAZZI MASSIMO 6
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.03 STOXREITER DORIS 2
0.00 50.40 46.36 0.00 0.00 483.63 TAGLIABUE ANNA 10
33.27 40.87 0.00 52.17 39.29 498.24 TAIANA LUISA 11
55.40 0.00 50.00 53.77 42.14 693.59 TAIANA SANDRA 14
66.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 373.06 TIRELLI LUCA 6
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 345.31 TRABACCHIN MARIO 7
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 UBOLDI PAOLA 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 VALENTI BIAGIO 0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.29 VIRDIS SALVATORE 3

02-nov 09-nov 16-nov 23-nov 30-nov

7 7 6 7 6
6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19 tornei validi

10 tornei NON validi


